L22000167579

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only

200406833672

04/21/23--01014--007 **25.00

25. 1 AM 6: 07 25. 1 AM 6: 07

R. HUNT CX//2//23

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: JAND HRENTALS LLC (Name of Limited		_	
(Name of Limited	Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	-		
Matthew Har	of Person)	2324 End 2	
(Firm/	Company)		
() la .	Company) いた につい につい	MM 5: 0:	
6431 NW 105th CT	Idress)	ያ) ⊃	
	मा 🥆	-1	
Chiefland FL.	32626		
(Chy/State	and zip code)		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:			
Jenniter HARRY (Name of Person)	at (<u>352</u>) <u>280 - 6147</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	- -	
(,		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$\sqrt{3}\$ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution			
₹ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	(1) \$55,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
Mailing Address:	Street Address:		
Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee		
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303		

ACTION BY UNANIMOUS WRITTEN CONSENT OF

THE MEMBERS OF

FITS Rental

A Florida limited liability company

The undersigned, constituting all of the members of *FITS Rental* ("Company") a Florida limited liability company do hereby consent in writing to the following acions of the Company in lieu of a meeting.

RESOLVED, that the Company be dissolved and its business affairs wound up in accordance with the provisions of the Florida Limited Liability Company Acteffective as of the date set forth in the Company's Articles of Dissolution.

RESOLVED, that the members of this Company are authorized and directed to take such actions and to make, execute, deliver and file on behalf of this Company, any and all documents as may be nessessary or desirable to wind up and dissolve the Company and it is hereby further

RESOLVED, that this Unanimous Written Consent may be executed in several counterparts, each of which shall constitute an original but all of which taken together shall constitute one and the same instrument.

Approved as of 4-18-23, 2023	2873 A
Mark Caracteristics and the second se	78.51 1.544 1.544
MEMBERS: Siginature: Milly H	## 6 7.02.3 8.02.0
Print Name: Matthew Harry	6: 07 STATE . FL
Siginature: Management of the second of the	
Print Name: Ky/C Jordan	

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited	liability company is				
JAND HREN	tals LLC				
2. The Articles of Organ	ization were filed on $\frac{4-7}{}$	- 22	and assigned	I	
document number	122000167579				
Note: If the date insert listed as the document'	date the dissolution if not effective flective date cannot be prior to or more that ted in this block does not meet the apply a effective date on the Department of S	cicable statutory filing State's records.	g requirements, th	is date will	not be ≈ N :
4. A description of occur 605.0707. Florida State	rrence that resulted in the limited liques, (copy 605,0707 on back cover	ability company's of	dissolution pursu	iant to sec	<u>ដូច្នា</u>
It was A rus	hed dream that Neve	c happen	ed.	HALS.	1 6: ₁ 07
					_
					_
5. If there are no membe	rs, enter the name and address of th	e person appointed	I to wind up the	company`	s
activities and affairs:	· N/A				_
	į				
		<u></u>		,	
					-
 Signature of an author above to wind up the con 	rized person or if there are no membanpany's activities and affairs:	pers, the signature	of the person app	oointed an	– d listed
note In		Matth	rew HA	77	
Signat	ure	Printe	<u>Jew HA</u>		-

FILING FEE: \$25.00